Thankful for Families Week

Monday, November 13"

3" grade SS window opens
5™ grade SS window opens
SLin ARD —9:35am

SLin ARD—-12:15pm

SLin ARD—-12:45pm

TL Mtg —3:15pm

Tuesday, November 14"

4™ grade SS window closes

SdL to eSchool Training — 12:30-2:00pm.
5t grade Sci Collaborative Session @ CO —
3:30pm

Book Fair is open 3:00-6:15pm

PTA Story Night — 6:30pm

Wednesday, November 15"

Progress Reports go home
JL to Ad Council —am only
Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
Faculty Mtg — 3:15pm

Thursday, November 16"

Tornado Drill — after announcements
SL to AP Mtg —am only

A-Team Mtg — 9:00am

Sunshine Thanksgiving Lunch

JL & DF in PTA Mtg — 2:00pm

Friday, November 17"

4™ grade Sci window closes
Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am

Book Fair closes —10:00am
Party Bus Lunch for fund raiser
No tracks —3:15pm

Monday, November 27"
* Kinder GT Testing Window opens
* SLin ARD-1:55pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, November 28"
« 5"™grade InSync @ CO — 3:30pm
« Chic-fil-A Night

Wednesday, November 29"
» 5" grade leaves for camp
¢ SdL to Counselor Mtg — 8:30-11:00am
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Design Time —3:15pm

Thursday, November 30"
* 4™ grade InSync @Malvern — 3:30pm

Friday, December 1°
* MCto IC Mtg —all day
* Watch DOG lunches
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am
* Family Fun Night — 5:30-6:30pm




